
Registration also available online at: 
https://caholsteinconvention.yourwebsitespace.com/ 

Reserve your rooms at the Petaluma Sheraton 
by December 30 for discounted rate!  707-283-2888 

EVENT Price #  Tickets $ TOTAL 

FRIDAY January 31, 2025 

Junior Lunch $20 

Host Night- Convention Sale and dinner $40 

Host Night- Kids Glow Dance Party, arcade games & pizza $30 
SATURDAY February 1, 2025 
Past Presidents’ Breakfast *invite only N/C 

Junior Lunch $20 

Industry Luncheon & speaker $30 

Banquet – Steak $60 

Banquet – Salmon $60 

Banquet - Vegetarian $60 

Junior Dinner & Movie $20 

Total Enclosed $ 

Must be postmarked by Friday, January 17, 2025 
Please make check payable to:   Redwood Empire Holstein Association 

Mail to: Dorothy Brazil    555 Fair Ave.  Petaluma, CA  94952 

REGISTRANT NAME Jr ? REGISTRANT NAME Jr ? 

Primary Registrant, please include phone number & email for any questions regarding your registrations. 

Phone # : _____________________________Email : ______________________________________ 

Please visit the California Holstein Association website for more details, or contact Office Manager Kate Teixeira 805-801-0463 

2025 California State Holstein Convention 
Petaluma, CA 

REGISTRATION FORM 

https://caholsteinconvention.yourwebsitespace.com/


2025 California State Holstein Convention Schedule
Hosted by Redwood Empire

FRIDAY,  JANUARY 31 
8:30-6:00

9:00-10:00

10:30-4:00 

11:00-1:00

11:00-2:00

12:00-1:00

1:00

4:00

4:00

5:00

6:45

7:00

8:00-10:00

post sale

8:30-4:00

7:30

8:00-6:00

8:00-6:00

8:30-4:00

9:00

9:00-11:00

12:00-1:00

12:00

12:30-4:00

1:00-4:00

6:30

Registration Open
Junior Association Meeting , Knowledge Exam 
Jeopardy Contest (senior/intermediate, junior, novice) 
Breeder of the Future Contest Interviews
On the Street Introduction Video Contest
Junior Lunch- assorted sandwiches
CA Holstein Board of Directors Meeting
Shuttles start to Gamonini's
Sale Preview & Social
California State Convention Sale 
Juniors- glow party, and brick-oven pizzas             
'Host Night'/Sale Steak & Oyster Dinner & DJ 
Shuttles run to hotel
Hospitality Room open 

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1 

Registration Open
Past Presidents of the Association Breakfast
Junior Holsding Room
Folding Displays & Stall Cards on display
Dairy Bowl Contest (Novice, Junior, Senior) 
California Holstein Association Annual Meeting 
Scholarship Interviews
Junior Lunch- chicken strips, fruit, french fries 
Industry Luncheon & Speaker
Grilled Cheese Sandwich Contest
Prepared Speech Contest (Oldest to youngest) 
Awards Banquet

Hotel Lobby

Snowy Egret                      

Caspian

Northern Harrier             

American Kestrel                

Snowy Egret                       

Golden Eagle                      

Lobby

The Barn at Gambonini's        

The Barn at Gambonini's          

The Barn at Gambonini's        

The Barn at Gambonini's 

Hotel Lobby

Tolay Restaurant        

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret            

Caspian

Great Blue Heron  

Northern Harrier         

Snowy Egret

Great Blue Heron   

Western Meadowlark 

American Kestrel        

Great Blue Heron

*all youth awards presented at beginning- juniors can proceed to  Junior Fun Night if not purchasing a banquet meal ticket

7:00 Junior Dinner- nacho bar & Movie Caspian

post banquet Hospitality Room open 
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