

2025 California State Holstein Convention Petaluma, CA

REGISTRATION FORM

Registration also available online at:

https://caholsteinconvention.yourwebsitespace.com/ Reserve your rooms at the Petaluma Sheraton by December 30 for discounted rate! 707-283-2888

EVENT	Price	# Tickets	\$ TOTAL
FRIDAY January 31, 2025			
Junior Lunch	\$20		
Host Night- Convention Sale and dinner	\$40		
Host Night- Kids Glow Dance Party, arcade games & pizza	\$30		
SATURDAY February 1, 2025			
Past Presidents' Breakfast *invite only	N/C		
Junior Lunch	\$20		
Industry Luncheon & speaker	\$30		
Banquet – Steak	\$60		
Banquet – Salmon	\$60		
Banquet - Vegetarian	\$60		
Junior Dinner & Movie	\$20		

Must be postmarked by Friday, January 17, 2025

Please make check payable to: Redwood Empire Holstein Association Mail to: Dorothy Brazil 555 Fair Ave. Petaluma, CA 94952

REGISTRANT NAME	Jr?	REGISTRANT NAME	Jr ?

Primary Registrant,	, please include pl	none number 8	& email for any	y questions regard	ing your registrations.

51 "	
Phone #:	Email :
FIIUHE#.	LIIIaii .



2025 California State Holstein Convention Schedule Hosted by Redwood Empire

FRIDAY, JANUARY 31

8:30-6:00	Registration Open	Hotel Lobby
9:00-10:00	Junior Association Meeting , Knowledge Exam	Snowy Egret
10:30-4:00	Jeopardy Contest (senior/intermediate, junior, novice)	Caspian
11:00-1:00	Breeder of the Future Contest Interviews	Northern Harrier
11:00-2:00	On the Street Introduction Video Contest	American Kestrel
12:00-1:00	Junior Lunch- assorted sandwiches	Snowy Egret
1:00	CA Holstein Board of Directors Meeting	Golden Eagle
4:00	Shuttles start to Gamonini's	Lobby
4:00	Sale Preview & Social	The Barn at Gambonini's
5:00	California State Convention Sale	The Barn at Gambonini's
6:45	Juniors- glow party, and brick-oven pizzas	The Barn at Gambonini's
7:00	'Host Night'/Sale Steak & Oyster Dinner & DJ	The Barn at Gambonini's
8:00-10:00	Shuttles run to hotel	
post sale	Hospitality Room open	

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1

8:30-4:00	Registration Open	Hotel Lobby
7:30	Past Presidents of the Association Breakfast	Tolay Restaurant
8:00-6:00	Junior Holsding Room	Snowy Egret
8:00-6:00	Folding Displays & Stall Cards on display	Snowy Egret
8:30-4:00	Dairy Bowl Contest (Novice, Junior, Senior)	Caspian
9:00	California Holstein Association Annual Meeting	Great Blue Heron
9:00-11:00	Scholarship Interviews	Northern Harrier
12:00-1:00	Junior Lunch- chicken strips, fruit, french fries	Snowy Egret
12:00	Industry Luncheon & Speaker	Great Blue Heron
12:30-4:00	Grilled Cheese Sandwich Contest	Western Meadowlark
1:00-4:00	Prepared Speech Contest (Oldest to youngest)	American Kestrel
6:30	Awards Banquet	Great Blue Heron

*all youth awards presented at beginning- juniors can proceed to Junior Fun Night if not purchasing a banquet meal ticket 7:00 Junior Dinner- nacho bar & Movie Caspian

post banquet Hospitality Room open